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COLLEGE ACADEMIC CALENDER 2019-20 

Semester-I/III/V 

Time table submission by Teacher-In charge 5th July, 2019 (Friday) 

Uploading of Time table on College web-site 12th July, 2019  (Friday) 

Orientation Program for First year Students 20th July, 2019 (Saturday) 

Classes Begin 20th July, 2019  (Saturday) 

Attendance submission by Faculty 6th of every month, 2019 

Uploading of Attendance on College web-site 10th of every month, 2019 

Monthly Lecture series 2nd/3rd week of every month,2019 

Examination Form fill up / Fee payment 3rd&4th week of September, 2019 till 2nd week of 

October,2019 

Mid-Semester Break 07th October, 2019 (Monday) to 13th October , 2019 (Sunday) 

Classes Begin after Mid-Semester Break 14th  October, 2019 (Monday) 

Completion of class test/assignments/Projects, 

etc. 

30th  October, 2019 (Wednesday) 

Parents Teacher Meeting 2nd November, 2019 (Saturday) 

Remedial classes begin 11th November,2019 (Monday) till the beginning of semester 

end theory examination 

Feedback from Students online/offline 11th November, 2019 (Monday) to 18th November,2019 

(Monday) 

Dispersal of classes, Preparation leave, 

Practical  Examination Begin 

16th November, 2019 (Saturday) 

Internal Assessment Records Submission by 

Faculty 

22nd November,2019 (Friday) 

Theory Examination Begin 30th November,2019 (Saturday) 

Winter Break 17th December,2019 (Tuesday) to 31st December,2019 

(Tuesday) 

Semester-II/IV/VI 

Time table submission by Teacher-In charge 16th December,2019 (Monday) 

Uploading of Time table on College web-site 26th December,2019 (Thursday) 

Classes Begin 1st January, 2020  (Wednesday) 

Attendance Submission by Faculty  6thof every month, 2020 

Uploading of Attendance on College web-site 10th of every month, 2020 

Monthly Lecture series 2nd/3rd week of every month,  2020 

Examination Form fill up / Fee payment 2nd& 3rd week of February, 2020 till 2nd week of March, 

2020 

Mid-Semester Break 09th March, 2020 (Monday) to 15th March, 2020 (Sunday) 

Classes Begin after Mid-Semester Break 16th March, 2020 (Monday) 

Completion of  class test/assignments/Projects 

etc  

15th April, 2020 (Wednesday) 

Parents Teacher Meeting 18th April, 2020 (Saturday) 

Remedial classes begin 20th April, 2020 (Monday) till the beginning of  

 semester end theory examination 

Feedback from Students online/offline 20th April, 2020 (Monday) to 25th April, 2020 (Saturday) 

Dispersal of classes, Preparation leave, Practical  

Examination Begin 

28th April, 2020 (Tuesday) 

Internal Assessment Records Submission by 

Faculty 

4thMay, 2020 (Monday) 

Theory Examination Begin 11th May, 2020 (Monday) 

Summer Vacation 26th May, 2020 (Tuesday) to 19th July, 2020 (Sunday) 

 

 


